SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSE
GENERAL SCIENCE AND

Students of B.A. Semester IV of Academic Ses -
their classes for SEC “General Science and Quantitative Aptitude

Time: 10:30 AM - 11:10 AM

L)

venue: M» Lecture Theatre (Mathematics)

FOR B.A. SEMESTER IV STUDENTS

QUANTITATIVE APTITUDE
Date: March 27, 2023

sion 2022-2023 are hereby informed that
are scheduled as follows:

S. No. Date Day Topic
1. 13.04.2023 Thursday Quantitative Aptitude
2. 17.04.2023 Mohday Quantitative Aptitude
3. 18.04.2023 “Tuesaay - . ‘""gga;it;:'ta‘tjveggpfit_@ide"
4, 19.04.2023 Wednega;;; : Quaﬁfitative Aptitude
T ST0A30E TRy | Ouantitaive Aptitude
6. 24.04.2023 “Monday " Chemistry
7. 25.04.2023 " Tuesday — 1 CHeIMISTY
8. 26.04.2023 Wednesday Chemistry
5, 55092023 | Thursday " Chemistry
10. 28.04.2023 | Friday Chemistry
11. 01.05.2023 Monday " Physics
12, 02.05.2023 Tuesday " Physics
. 13. 03.05.2023 Wedhe‘sday‘“”‘” "‘” . Physics .-
14 08.05.2023 Monday ~ Physics
; 15. l 09.05.2023 } Tuesday "Physics
| 16. ] 10.05.2023 [ Wednesday Biology
[ 1777 11052023 ~ Thursday " Biology
lt 18. 12.05.2023 Friday Biology
] 19, T5.05.8000 T Monaay o eplalogy. ant L
20, 16052023 | Tuesday | Biology
21. T17.05.2023 | Wednesday | To ke armounced.
22. 18.05.2023 Thursday T b qrrotmied
ab SOl lo
(Dr. Anil Kumar Shukla)
Co-ordinator
SEC(General Science and General Aptitude)
. Email: anilshukla.ecc@gmail.com
Copy to:

'1. The Principal, ECC, for kind information.

2. Dean, Academics, for kind information

3. The Head, Department of Math jos, |

’ ad, ematics, ECC, for kind information.
\A#" Mr. Raj Kumar Massey, to upload on college website.

5. Notice Board of Departments of Faculty of Arts.



